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Anlage
Hofer Weg 28, 51377 Leverkusen
info@tennis-rwl.de

Sportwart/in

Kreinberg, Andrea
T 0173/ 2501407 kreinberg@tennis-rwl.de
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Herren 1| 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Luis Ziegenbein

m +491773053973; luisz@ropemen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmidmeier, Ramon
Ziegenbein, Luis
Panke, Sascha
Sacré, Henri
Fuchte, Simon
Betzler, Hugo
Becker, Jan
Grubbe, Max
Winton, Ryan
Armenat, Matthias
Fasel, Bastian
Bosbach, Thomas
Neuhaus, Luis
Thelen, Tagino
Thelen, Tiago
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Nowak, Alexander
Hartmann, Marc
Tebbe, Lukas
Zenzen, Finn
Eichler, Malte
Duppach, Joell
Dobbert, Anton
Hoffmann, Piet
Schmitz, Jamie
Maertin, Jan Lucas
Mennicke, Max
Hoélzmann, Henrik
Holin, Dennis
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Wiele, Jakob

Shankakumar, Jathavan

Ben Touhami, Mohamed

ID-Nr.

10302959
10356935
19509892
10560027
10470018
10751604
18502618
10824531
10358397
19802634
18703833
18603550
10651664
10468011
10470037
19904507
19712280
19258412
18999731
10368022
10363545
10462524
10462523
10468005
10824643
10656773
10838897
10768405
10839938
10566507
10559915

LK

LK13,8
LK14,2
LK14,6
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK21,5
LK20,7
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,7

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Goos, Benedikt

33 Walter, Max

34 Provenzano, Tom

35 Reemers, Simon

36 Schonenberg, Etienne
37 Elmar, Elija
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ID-Nr. LK DR
10770295 LK25,0
10839944 LK24,5
10772416 LK24,5
10843321 LK24,0
10843322 LK24,0
10767412 LK22,3
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